NATIONAL Assessment Cen	Company of the Compan		Date & Time Comp	icted	Done by	
Date In: 4/11 7 2:35	Jeb description		Date to Land Some		area and a second	
Ref No: Na 12222000 111 124	SAS e-filing			-1-		
Veh No: 51955926	E-mail (within Shrs, A			-		
D.O.A: 211M-13:43	i-Motor Claim Fo		<u> </u>	_		-
: 1/2 ()2	i-Motor W/O (With	thin: OD 2hrs, 7	P 4hrs)			
OD : 7P : Reporting Only	i-Photo Uploaded	1				
	Assessment/Survey	Report				
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by Fa:	x / Hand to	Owner/Wksp			
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Tel;	Fax:		
TP Particulars: Veh No: 9		. INC()/Non-INC()		
Owner / Driver: (Tel:	-		
Policy No: (Period: ()	Cover Type: (
Confirmed by : (Total Control of the	ate:	Time:	T 00 1500/	,	
Insured/Driver Liability: (%	(WO):		%; P: 21-79%.	r: 80-100%)	
i cai oi registracon. (/NO()			-	Q.
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$	\$1,000 () / \$2,000 ()	San San San San San	1855 (1956)	W. T.	-
General Remarks.		Court I will be a second of the second	ut. NO refer of re		32.	
() Walk-In Customer : Customer's		ential & Stri	Stly NO Taler of re			
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Ins	and the second s	· \ T-	wing Co: (1,5)
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Inve	oice: YES () / NO (();10		A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY AND	SPREEZE WAY	
20110 111 ());10	Date&Time Com	ale od	Done b	у
Cemarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616);10		ilerad."	Doneb	ÿ
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616	5)	();10		ile ad	Doneb	y
Remarks:- (INC hotline: 6788 6616 1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	5) / Courtesy Car ()	();10		detad*	Done	y
Remarks:- (INC hotline: 6788 6616 1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	5) / Courtesy Car ()	();10		ple 34%	Done	y
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616 1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost: Injury:	5) / Courtesy Car ()	();10			Done	ý
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616 1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost: Injury:	5) / Courtesy Car ()	();10				ÿ
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616 1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost: Injury:	5) / Courtesy Car ()	();10				ÿ .
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616 1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost: Injury: Date/Time Actions	5) / Courtesy Car ()	();10				ý
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616 1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost: Injury: Date/Time Actions	5) / Courtesy Car ()	();10				ý
Remarks:- (INC hotline: 6788 6616 1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost: Injury: Date/Time Actions	5) () () () () () () () () () (Date & Time Com		BOAKO KI	y Aht(s)
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616 1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost: Injury: Date/Time Actions	5)) () () > \$3000] ()	ivoice Prej	Date & Time Com		nout the	
Remarks:- (INC hotline: 6788 6616 1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost: Injury: Date/Time Actions	5)) () > \$3000] () In	ivoice Prep	Date & Time Com		Ant (5)	(A)A((\$)
Remarks:- (INC hotline: 6788 6616 1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost: Injury: Onte/Time Actions Actions Actions	5)) / Courtesy Car () () > \$3000] () In (1) (2)	AR: Accident DA: Damage	Date & Time Com aration Checkli Reporting (530); Assessment (5100);	INC (580) \$40/\$45	Ant (5)	(A)A((S)
Remarks:- (INC hotline: 6788 6616 1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost: Injury: Date/Time Actions Actions Injury:	5)) / Courtesy Car () () > \$3000] () In (1) (2) (4)	ivoice Prep AR: Accident DA: Damage TF: Towing F FT: Follow-T	Date & Time Com Paration Checkli Reporting (530); Assessment (5100); Reserved Survey (Resurvey (Resurvey)	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$7) \$30	Ant (5)	(A)A((S)
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616 1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost: Injury: Onte/Time Actions Actions Inimant's Particulars:- river/Owner:	5) () () > \$3000] () 1 10 2) 3) 4)	IVOICE Prep AR: Accident DA: Damage TF: Towing F FT: Follow-T FT: Fullow-T	Date & Time Com Paration Checkli Reporting (530); Assessment (5100); Reporting (510	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$7) \$30	Ant (5)	(A)A((S)
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616 1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost: Injury: Onte/Time Actions Actions Inimant's Particulars:- river/Owner:	5) () () () () () () () (IVOICE Prep AR: Accident DA: Damage TF: Towing F FT: Follow-T For claiming a TR: Re-inspec	Date & Time Com Paration Checkli Reporting (530); Assessment (5100); Reporting (510	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 ey) \$30 10 Jan 2025)	Ant (5)	(A)A((S)
Remarks:- (INC hotline: 6788 6616 1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost: Injury: Date/Time Actions Actions Inimant's Particulars:- river/Owner:	5) / Courtesy Car () () > \$3000] () 1n 11, 2) 3) 4) 5) 6) 7)	TF: Follow-TF: Follow-TF: Follow-TF: Towing FT: Follow-TF: Follow-TF: Follow-TF: Follow-TF: Re-inspective FT: Re-inspect	Date & Time Com Paration Checkli Reporting (530); Assessment (5100); Reporting (510	INC (580) \$40/\$45 \$120 ey) \$30 10 Jen 2005)	Ant (5)	(A)A((S)
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616 1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost: Injury: Date/Time Actions Laimant's Particulars: river/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion:	5)) / Courtesy Car () () > \$3000] () In (1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (7) (8)	AR: Accident DA: Darnage TF: Towing F FT: Follow-TI FOI claiming a TR: Re-inspect N1: Idao DA NTUC Additio OD.* *N5: Courtesy	Date & Time Com Paration Checkli Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); ee arough Survey (Resurve) arough Survey (Resurve) arough Survey (Resurve) arough Survey (Resurve) arough Survey	St. INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 ey) \$75 \$160	Ant (5)	(A)A((S)
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616 1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost: Injury: Date/Time Actions laimant's Particulars: river/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion:	5) () () > \$3000] () In () 2) () 5) () 8)	AR: Accident DA: Damage TF: Towing F FT: Follow-TI FOI claiming a TR: Re-inspec N1: Idac DA NTUC Addition OI)* *N5: Courtesy *N6: Repair C *N7: Post Rep	Date & Time Com aration Checkli Reporting (330); Assessment (\$100); ce brough Survey	St. INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 ey) \$30 10 Jen 2005) \$55 \$160 \$52	Ant (5)	(A)A((S)
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616 1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost: Injury: Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particulars: river/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	5) () () > \$3000] () In () 2) () 5) () 8)	AR: Accident DA: Damage TF: Towing F FT: Follow-TI FOI claiming a TR: Re-inspec N1: Idac DA NTUC Addition OI)* *N5: Courtesy *N6: Repair C *N7: Fost Rep *N8: DV / Co	Date & Time Com aration Checkli Reporting (330); Assessment (\$100); ce brough Survey	St. INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 ey) \$30 10 Jen 2005) \$55 \$160 \$52 on \$52	Ant (5)	Ant(s)
Remarks:- (INC hotline: 6788 6616 1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost: Injury:- Date/Time Actions	5)) / Courtesy Car () () > \$3000] () 1n 11, 21, 31, 41, 51, 71, 83, 99	AR: Accident DA: Damage TF: Towing F FT: Follow-TI FOI claiming a TR: Re-inspec N1: Idac DA NTUC Addition OI)* *N5: Courtesy *N6: Repair C *N7: Fost Rep *N8: DV / Co	Date & Time Com aration Checkli Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); see brough Survey Brough Survey (Resurvey) Brough Survey Br	St. INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 ey) \$30 10 Jen 2005) \$55 \$160 \$52 on \$52	Ant (S)	Ant(s)

per at 1.70

SN0921140011 / National Assessment Centre Services [408933] ENTRY DATE & TIME: 04/01/2021 20:30 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: Celine Fong Wai Li VERSION: 1 (04/01/2021 20:30 (SGT))



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver policy liability.

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation. 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

04/01/2021 20:30 (SGT) Date of Submission 02/01/2021 23:40 (SGT) Date of Accident Upper Bukit Timah Rd, Singapore **Exact Location of Accident** Additional Location Information Singapore Country/State of Loss

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Ford

SLA5592C Vehicle Registration Number

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? CHIA WAI HONG Name Of Registered Owner SXXXX811C NRIC No ahmoi.goh@gmail.com **Email Address** (Phone) +65-97686027 Mobile Phone No Alternative Phone No.

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer

Fiesta Model Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of Private use Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to No - Claiming third party your vehicle? Private car Vehicle Category

INSURANCE COMPANY

India International Name of Insurance Company Comprehensive Type of Coverage Fleet Policy D19MPC0000799_01 Policy Number Cover Note Number

DRIVER

GOH AH MOI Name of Driver SXXXX528Z NRIC No 27/10/1959 Date Of Birth Indoor Occupation

06/04/1988 Date Of Driving Pass 32 YEARS AND 9 MONTHS Driving experience Female Gender (Phone) +65-97686027 Mobile Number Alt. Phone Number ahmoi.goh@gmail.com Email Address BLK 343 UPPER BUKIT TIMAH ROAD Address #02-07 Address complement 588196 Postcode No Is the driver the policyholder? If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Spouse No Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver

Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver

GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT

Type of Accident Collision - Head to Rear Weather Conditions Clear Road Surface Dry

OTHER INFORMATION

Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident?

No
Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was anybody injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?

No

DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION

Was the accident reported to the police?

Police Station Name

Police Station Phone No

Alt. Police Station Phone No

Police Station Address

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If yes, against whom?

Yes

Traffic Police

(Phone) +65-65470000

(Fax) +65-65474900

10 Ubi Avenue 3 Singapore 408865

CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT

REFER TO POLICE REPORT - T/20210103/7001.

ATTACHMENT(S)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

No
Was there any audio recorded?

No

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number SKU8314B

Vehicle Manufacturer
Vehicle Model
Vehicle Variant
Vehicle Colour
Vehicle Category Private car

Name of Driver
Contact Number -

Address	-
Address complement	1
Postcode	-
Insurance Company Name	
Nature Of Damage	-
Details of property damaged in accident	
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	

INJURED PERSONS DETAILS

INJURED 1

THE OTHER THE PROPERTY OF THE	
Name of injured person	GOH AH MOI
Address	(* C
Address Complement	
Post Code	95 4 5
Approximate Age Years Old	7
Injuries Sustained	NECK
Injured person in which vehicle?	SLA5592C
Were seat belts worn?	Yes
Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	No

The second secon	GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT
Vas driver an employee of	Yes No
he insured's company?	If no, relationship of the driver and
Accident captured by camera?	Yes No D
Weather condition	Clear Z Raining D Others:
Road surface	Dry Wet (Inclusive of driver
No of passenger	(inclusive of divise
en e	PASSENGER 1
Name	Goh Ah Moi
Gender	Male - Female Z
5 1 - Super - Maje - M	
manicists and a second	PASSENGER 2
Name	
Gender	Maie - Female -
Name of the Control o	PASSENGER 3
Name	
Gender	Male Female
00.100	
and the property of the same	PASSENGER 4
Name	
Gender	Male p Female D
dender	
是是一个人的人们的人们的人们的人们的人们们	PASSENGER 5
Name	
Gender	Male Female
Gender	
Beauty and the second of the s	PASSENGER 6
Name	
Gender	Male Female
Central	
AND STATE OF THE S	OTHER INFORMATION
Was anybody injured?	Yes No 🗆
Was other vehicle damaged?	
was other venicle damage.	
	DETAILS OF POLICE STATION ACTION
Reported to police?	Yes No I If yes, please state which police station.
Police station name	
Police Station name	
The state of the s	WITNESS 1
And the second s	
Name	
William Annah Marina Con Marina	WITNESS 2
《新文》 《《《《·································	WIINCOSZ
Name	

The state of the state of the state of	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 1
Yehicle registration number	SK 118314B
/ehicle make model	JIN .
Name NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
Contact	
	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 2
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 3
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 4
A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	MIRD PART VEHICLE
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	X
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 5
THE RESERVE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF	HINDTANT
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 6
加州自由 加州的大学工作,由于对对于	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 0
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 7
SERVICE PROPERTY AND ADMINISTRA	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 7
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
Contact	Pag

	A STATE OF	INJURED PERSON	1對中華國國際	20年19年19日	Harris Maria
Vame	Gon A				
	NICE				
njuries sustained Which vehicle person in?	SLAFIN	120			
Which vehicle person in: Were seat belts worn?	Yes	No 🗆			
Was injured conveyed to	Yes 🗆	No 🗹			
hospital by ambulance?	107030000	MARK TOES			
	are we apply	INJURED PERSON	2		
	Translation (Inc.	INJUNEDICE			
Name	1				
Injuries sustained	-			/	
Which vehicle person in?	11 2 2	No 🗆		/	
Were seat belts worn?	Yes 🗆	No 🗆			
Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	Yes 🗆	NOD			
nospital by american					
		INJURED PERSON	3	The state of the last	
	The same of the sa		/		
Name			/		
Injuries sustained		1			
Which vehicle person in?	Yes 🗆	No 🗈			
Were seat belts worn?	Yes 🗆	No 🗆			
Was injured conveyed to	162 🗆	X			
hospital by ambulance?				THE PROPERTY SHAPE	
	Sales and the sales and the sales are sales and the sales are sales and the sales are	INJURED PERSO	V 4	A PART OF THE PART	2013年,1980年的
企业 发生的生物生物。	N. S. C. Labour	MUDRED LIBO	-		
Name					
Injuries sustained	7	1	1		
injuries sustained		1			
Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in?		/ No. =	_		
Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn?	Yes 🗆	No 🗆	_		
Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to	Yes 🗆	No 🗆 No 🗆	_		
Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to	-				
Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn?	-	No 🗆			
Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to	-		N 5		
Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Name	-	No 🗆	N 5		
Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Name Injuries sustained	-	No 🗆	N 5		
Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Name Injuries sustained	Yes	No □ INJURED PERSO	N 5		
Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Name Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn?	Yes 🗆	No INJURED PERSO No	N 5		
Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Name Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to	Yes	No □ INJURED PERSO	N 5		
Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Name Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in?	Yes 🗆	No INJURED PERSO No	N 5		
Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Name Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to	Yes 🗆	No INJURED PERSO No No No			
Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Name Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	Yes 🗆	No INJURED PERSO No			
Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Name Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	Yes 🗆	No INJURED PERSO No No No			
Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Name Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Name Injuries sustained	Yes 🗆	No INJURED PERSO No No No			
Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Name Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Name Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in?	Yes D Yes D Yes D	No D No D No D INJURED PERSO			
Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Name Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Name Injuries sustained	Yes 🗆	No INJURED PERSO No No No			

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

l understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that :

- (a) My insurer, my w orkshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.

(collectively the "Purposes")

- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Driver's Signature (If driver s) not the policyholder) / Date

Witnessed by Reporting Centre

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Personnel & Time Time Sketch Plan 'SLAGFIGLE SKN8314B

e Circumstances of					
				- 14	

		ALLEN ET			
	1	V	POlice	ringit	
	1 C HW	40	Ponco	140	
	101				
			1		
				_	
				_	
				_	
	AND THE PARTY OF T			1	
- Facility		(VIII)			
					_
					1

Declaration

WWe declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature / Date &

Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date

& Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel





1 of 3

Report No. T/20210103/7001

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police

10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865

Tel No: 65470000

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Date/Time 03/01/202	e Report N 21 01:20	Made:	Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.:
Informan	t's Partic	ulars	THE RESERVE OF	
Name of I GOH AH	Informant: MOI		Address: 343 UPPER BUKIT TIMA 588196	AH ROAD #02-07 SINGAPORE
ID Type / NRIC NO	ID No.: / S25395	28Z	Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 97686027
Nationality SINGAPO	y: ORE CITIZ	EN	Email: ahmoi.goh@gmail.com	
Sex: Female	Age: 61	Date of Birth: 27/10/1959	Type of Informant: Driver	
Race: Chinese			Language: English	Institution / School Name:
Occupation House with			Driving Licence Informati Class: 3	on: Date of Expiry:

Type of Accident:	Injury Others	Drink Drive:	Date/Time of Accident: 02/01/2021 23:40	Type of Location: Straight Road
	IT TIMAH ROAD	Road Surface:		Road Speed Limit:
				rtoad opood Linit.
Weather: Clear Traffic Flow:		Wet Traffic Control:		Traffic Volume:
		Wet	ng	

Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Conditio	No of
SKU8314B	Car					1
SLA5592C	Car					0

Details of Person Involved	
Any Pedestrian Involved: No	
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA





2 of 3

Report No. T/20210103/7001

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Name	GOH AH MOI			ID No.	S2539528Z
Related Vehicle	SLA5592C (Car)			Contact No	97686027
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class of Driving Licence & Expiry	Class: 3 Date of Expiry: NIL
Date	NIL		Date	NIL	
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	03	Degree of	Slig	nt

Brief Details.

On the stated date and time, I was driving my vehicle (SLA5592C) along Upper Bukit Timah Road before Old Jurong Road exit. As the traffic light was red so I stop. When it turns green I was about to move off still stationary, a car (SKU8314B) hit onto my rear portion of my vehicle and causing an impact. After I get down and I found out that the driver couldn't brake in time. I was injured, seek for medical attention after the accident and was granted 3days MC.





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000 3 of 3 Report No. T/20210103/7001

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

NP168

Informant is not able to provide sketch

The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by SingPass. No signature is required.
Date/Time: 03/01/2021 01:20
Classification Of Case:



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00 Singapore 048580 Tel (65) 6224 0010 Fax (65) 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday, 09:00 – 17:00 UEN: S66SS0020G / GST Reg. No.: M400017735

IMPORTANT NOTE: Please submit the completed Addendum form to the <u>same</u> Authorised Reporting Centre with whom you submitted the Original Report.

ADDENDUM

	ADDENI	DUM
PARTICULARS OF	PERSON MAKING THE AMENDMEN	NTS:
Original Report No	: SN0921140011	Vehicle Registration No:
Name/as shownin NR	IC): GOH AH MOT	Vehicle Registration No:SCA 5592CNRIC/FIN/Passport No :S395387
(*Vehicle Driver/	Vahicle Owner\ (*) Please delete as	sappropriate
Address	: BCK 343 UPP BU	KIT TIMAH RDSingapore()
Contact (Tel)	#02-07	Mobile No.: 97686027
Email Address		
Date of Accident	: 03/01/21	Time of Accident : 23 : 40
	IMP BUILT T	TMAXI
Insurance Compa	iny: INDIA INTER	NATIONIAL
ADD IN	N PHOTO	
<u> </u>		
		Agn 05/0,121
Policyholder / Date:	river's Signature	Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: NRIC/FINNo.: Date:



INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PTE LTD.

to kee his traves/1926 (sort mag his he) out make it has proved the sort [404] 405 (406 AZ) to blooding (Magapure 0477) Office (AS) 63476100 Ented Interved Learning
For 565; 62244174 Website were Blancing

COVER: COMPREHENSIVE

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

ACTOR VEHICLES (THEIR PARTY EDAS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 199) MOTOR VEHICLES (THEIR PARTY EDAS AND COMPENSATION) RIVER, UNG BEARD TRANSPORT ACT, DRY (MALATERA) MOTOR VEHICLES (THEIR PARTY EDAS AND COMPENSATION) RIVER, UNG BEARD TRANSPORT ACT, DRY (MALATERA)

All Accidents must be reported within 24 hours of the incident regardless of whether it will lead to a claim.

1 SLA5592C

1 CHIA WALHONG

: WF9DXXGAKDFM48649

CERTIFICATE NO.: D19MPC0000799 01

L. Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

Chassis No

- 2. Name of Policyholder
- 3 Effective dute of Insurance : 97 Mar 2020
- 4. Explry date of Insurance
- 5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive"

(a) The Policyholder
The Policyholder may also drive a Motor Car not belonging to or hired (under a here purchase agreement or otherwise) to him ber or his her

1 96 Mar 2021

The Principanistic may also drive a Motor Car not belonging to or hired (under a hore purchase agreement or otherwise) to him her or his her employer or his her partner.

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his her permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the locensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been suppermitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor

Vehicle

6. Limitations as to use"

Use only for accial, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business.

The Policy does not cover

- a) Use for bire or reward.
- Die für racing, pace-making, reliability trial, speed-testing.
 Use für the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business.
 Use for any purpose in connection with the Minter Trade.

*Literations sendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Therd-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

Insured & Named Driven Excess Sect 1 : SGD1,100.00 Desarred Driven Excess Sect 1 : SGD1,100.00 Windscreen Excess : SGD100.00

Hire Purchase Company N.A.

FOR DRIVERS BELOW 21 YEARS OR ABOVE 65 YEARS OF AGE 4-OR LESS THAN 2 YEARS SINGAPORE DRIVING LICENCE, ADDITIONAL EXCESS OF \$2500-ON SECTION 1 WILL BE APPLICABLE.

I We HEREBY CERTIFY that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is assued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Multy-stal)

AgentBlocker A00003250 Plus Consultancy
Date of fesso 106-02/2020 11/19-42
MX3-Presite Car (froured Driving)

For India International Insurance Pte Lad

Authorized Signatory

Ryva 66 02/2026 11 19:42

Pupit of 1

06-62-2020 11-20-52